Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

School

Prairie Ridge
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op

Lyons
Carmel

Glenbrook South
St. Charles Co-Op

Warren

Lake Park

Conant
Deerfield

Lake Forest
Niles West

Vault
38.225
36.350
35.450 ¢
36.000
37.200 @
37.500 @
35.900
35.175
34.950

33.550 1y 27.500 @z
33.950 10 29.300 qo
32.400 (12) 28.600 (1)

Team Results

Bars
37.850 ¢
35.600 @
35.975
33.900
33.900
32.850 @
34.150 «
33.750 ¢
31000 (9)

Beam

35.850 ¢
35.800
36.050 g
35.950 ¢
35.350
33.950
33.800
33.600 ¢
33.850 o
31.200 o
30.800 ¢y
28650 (12)

Saturday January 10,2015
Floor Total
37.400 v, 149.325
35650 » 143.400
34.800 w 142.275
36.000 » 141.850
33.350 » 139.800
34200 » 138.500
34.400 5 138.250
33.300 ¢ 135.825
32.200 w9 132.000
33.100 & 125.350
30.150 «n  124.200
29.850 iz 119.500




Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
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Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Saturday January 10,2015

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Rachael Underwood
Kelsy Kurfirst
Emily Basara

Antonia Durnil
Petrina Chino
Nikki Baars
Sammi Locco
Kaci Castino
Teagon Albert
Kelly Ryser
Sarah Halm
Katie Wahl
Kelly Zehnder
Alyssa Legarreta
Bridget Shanahan
Kelly Gustafson
Julia Cozzi
Grace Levita
Linnae Capuder
Colleen Kadowaki
Kylie Kruger
Samantha Sansweet
Katie Graeb
Haley Aichholzer
Chelsey Aguilar
Karina Marin
Laura Blake
Emma Hoshino

Yr.

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci

School
Prairie Ridge
Lyons
Warren
St. Charles Co-Op
Carmel

Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op

Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Glenbrook South
Warren
Lyons
Lyons
Glenbrook South
Lake Park
Carmel
Conant
Carmel
Lyons
St. Charles Co-Op
Lake Park
Carmel
Glenbrpok South
Deerfield
Warren
Niles West
Lake Park
Niles West
Lake Forest
Lake Forest

Vault Bars Beam
9.800 9.600 9.100
9.750 9.325 9.450
9.850 9.650 9.500
9.450 9.250 9.300
9.400 8.850 9.150
9.300 9.300 9.050
9.325 9.700 8.450
9.100 7.800 9.550
9.425 8.500 9.050
8.300 9.150 9.000
8.700 9.100 9.000
8.500 9.350 8.700
9.550 8.000 8.950
8.850 8.250 8.950
8.250 8.950 8.800
8.800 8.000 8.900
9.200 8.300 8.450
8.425 8.200 8.900
8.000 7.600 8.850
8.525 7.900 8.400
8.300 7.800 8.450
8.000 8.200 7.950
8.450 8.200 7.300
8.400 7.350 7.300
8.400 7.300 7.600
8.300 7.500 7.100
8.300 7.400 6.800
8.600 7.300 7.600
8.100 7.100 7.450

Floor
9.650
9.600
9.050
9.000
9.250
8.950
9.100
9.450
8.500
8.750
8.350
8.500
8.450
8.800
8.700
8.950
8.600
8.350
9.100
8.450
8.100
7.650
7.800
8.150
7.700
8.050
8.200
7.150
7.900

Score
38.150
38.125
38.050
37.000
36.650
36.600
36.575
35.900
35.475
35.200
35.150
35.050
34.950
34.850
34.700
34.650
34.550
33.875
33.550
33.275
32.650
31.800
31.750
31.200
31.000
30.950
30.700
30.650
30.550

Average
9.5375
9.5313
9.5125
9.2500
9.1625
9.1500
9.1438
8.9750
8.8688
8.8000
8.7875
8.7625
8.7375
8.7125
8.6750
8.6625
8.6375
8.4688
8.3875
8.3188
8.1625
7.9500
7.9375
7.8000
7.7500
7.7375
7.6750
7.6625
7.6375



Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Name
Emily Basara
Rachael Underwood

Kelsy Kurfirst
Jada Berkiand

Devon Ross

Katie Wahi

Dylann Perrone

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci

Kaci Castino
Antonia Durnil
Raquel Favia
Lenna Klein
Julia Stadler
Nikki Baars
Petrina Chino
Kelly Gustafson
Kyra McCue
Dani Buoy
Liz Sysol
Sammi Locco
Mariana Vazquez
Jesse-Lee VandenEykel
Laura Hughes
Bebe Haramaras
Kelly Zehnder
Katie McDonald
Marissa DiBenedetto
Bridget Shanahan
Kelly Ryser
Laura Blake
Isabella Ostrowski
Sara Rossman
Linnae Capuder
Jessica Pasquesi
Carly Baun
Sonia Slursarczyk
Sarah Halm
Katie Marquardt
Gina Massa
Samantha Sansweet
Julia Cozzi
Katie Graeb
Haley Aichholzer
Brooke Buranosky
Anika Boyd
Teagon Albert
Karina Marin
Chelsey Aguitar
Colleen Kadowaki
Alyssa Legarreta

Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
51
52
52
52
52
56

56
59
60

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Name
Niki Perbohner
Julie Galo
Emma Hoshino
Michela Emmerich
Ali Kelly
Grace Levita
Emily Stange!
Kylie Kruger
Kayla Mullarkey
Claire Embil

School
Warren
Prairie Ridge
Lyons
Prairie Ridge
St. Charles Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Prairie Ridge
St. Charles Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Carmel
St. Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Prairie Ridge
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Carmel
Warren
St. Charles Co-Op
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Conant
Lake Park
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Lake Park
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lake Park
Conant
Lyons
Lake Forest
Conant
Lake Forest
Lake Park
Lake Forest
Warren
Lyons
Lyons
Deerfield
Conant
Deerfield
Lyons
Warren
Niles West
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Warren
Niles West
Lake Park
Carmel
Carmel

School
Deerfield
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lake Forest
Deerfield
Conant
St. Charles Co-Op
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Niles West

Saturday January 10,2015
Ded. Score
0.00 9.850
0.00 9.800
0.00 9.750
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.575
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.425
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.325
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.400
Q.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250

Saturday January 10,2015

Ded. Score
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.700

0.00 7.400



Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Saturday January 10,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nikki Baars Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.700
2 Emily Basara Warren 0.00 9.650
3 Rachael Underwood Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.600
4 Dylann Perrone Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.500
5 Siena Thomas Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op 0.00 9.400
6 Sarah Hatm Lyons 0.00 9.350
7 Kelsy Kurfirst Lyons 0.00 9.325
8 Petrina Chino Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op 0.00 9.300
9 Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci St. Charles Co-Op 0.00 9.250
10 Hannah Hartley Glenbrook South 0.00 9.200
11 Teagon Albert Warren 0.00 9.150
12 Kelly Ryser Lyons 0.00 9.100
13 Liz Sysol Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.050
14 Chloe Capuder Lake Park 0.00 9.000
15 Alyssa Legarreta Carmel 0.00 8.950
16 Antonia Durnil Carmel 0.00 8.850
17 Maddie Solka Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.650
18 Rachel Fischer Lake Park 0.00 8.600
19 Laura Hughes Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op 0.00 8.500
19 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 0.00 8.500

21 Julie Galo Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op 0.00 8.400
22 Brianna Mulhearn Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op 0.00 8.350
23 Raquel Favia St. Charles Co-Op 0.00 8.300
23 Kelly Gustafson Carmel Q.00 8.300
25 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 0.00 8.250
26 Julia Cozzi Lyons 0.00 8.200
26 Kylie Kruger Gienbrook South 0.00 8.200
26 Samantha Sansweet Deerfield 0.00 8.200
29 Sara Rossman Lake Forest 0.00 8.100
29 Regan Iffert Lyons 0.00 8.100
31 Dana Hutter Warren 0.00 8.000
31 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 0.00 8.000
31 Bridget Shanahan Conant 0.00 8.000
34 Linnae Capuder Lake Park 0.00 7.900
35 Bailey Hornstein Conant 0.00 7.800
35 Isabella Ostrowski Conant 0.00 7.800
35 Sammi Locco Carmel 0.00 7.800
35 Colleen Kadowaki Carmel 0.00 7.800
39 Dani Buoy St. Charles Co-Op 0.00 7.700
40 Grace Levita St. Charles Co-Op 0.00 7.600
41 Chelsey Aguilar Lake Park 0.00 7.500
42 Devon Ross St. Charles Co-Op 0.00 7.450
43 Karina Marin Niles West 0.00 7.400
43 Emilie Suray Conant 0.00 7.400
45 Katie Graeb Warren 0.00 7.350
46 Laura Blake L.ake Forest 0.00 7.300
46 Haley Aichholzer Niles West 0.00 7.300
48 Gina Massa Conant 0.00 7.200
49 Emma Hoshino Lake Forest 0.00 7.100
49 Emily Stangel Niles West 0.00 7.100

Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Saturday January 10,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
49 Michela Emmerich Deerfield 0.00 7.100
52 Grace Hogan Lake Forest 0.00 6.800
52 Haley Melnick Niles West 0.00 6.800
54 Kayla Mullarkey Niles West 0.00 6.700
55 Jessica Pasquesi Lake Forest 0.00 6.500
56 Rachel Krengel . Deerfield 0.00 6.400
57 Marisa Perry . Warren 0.00 6.300
58 Emily Berlin Deerfield 0.00 5.800

59 Katie Marquardt Deerfield 0.00 5.700



Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place

52
52
54
55
56
57

59

Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Sammi Locco
Emily Basara
Kelsy Kurfirst
Jada Berkiand

Yr.

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci

Antonia Durnil
Siena Thomas
Rachael Underwood
Bebe Haramaras
Petrina Chino
Kagi Castino
Teagon Albert
Kelly Ryser
Katie McDonald
Kelly Zehnder
Katie Wahl
Liz Sysol
Julia Cozzi
Bridget Shanahan
Grace Levita
Alyssa Legarreta
Lenna Kiein
Sarah Halm
Brooke Buranosky
Bailey Bloom
Maddie Solka
Nikki Baars
Kelly Gustafson
Colleen Kadowaki
Linnae Capuder
Ali Kelly
Jutia Locanto
Marissa DiBenedetto
Sara Rossman
Regan lffert
Julia Stadler
Jillian Horlbeck
Gina Massa
Dana Hutter
Chloe Capuder
Kylie Kruger
Courtney Kellenbarser
Emily Berlin
Laura Blake
Haley Aichholzer
Rachel Krengel
Jessica Pasquesi
Emma Hoshino
Katie Graeb
Samantha Sansweet

Robin Straus Invitational 2015

School
Carmel
Warren
Lyons
Prairie Ridge
St. Charles Co-Op
Carmel
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Prairie Ridge
Glenbrook South
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Warren
Lyons
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lake Park
Glenbrook South
Prairie Ridge
Lyons
Conant
St. Charles Co-Op
Carmel
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lyons
Deerfield
Conant
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Carmel
Lake Park
Conant
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lake Park
Lake Forest
Lyons
Glenbrook South
St. Charles Co-Op
Conant
Warren
Lake Park
Glenbrook South
St. Charles Co-Op
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Niles West
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Warren
Deerfield

Ded. Score
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.300

Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Haley Melnick
Claire Embil
Chelsey Aguilar
Raquel Favia
Grace Hogan
Karina Marin
Niki Perbohner
Carly Baun
Mariana Vazquez

Yr.

School
Niles West
Niles West
Lake Park

St. Charles Co-Op
Lake Forest
Niles West

Deerfield
Warren
Conant

Ded. Score
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.450



Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Rachael Underwood
Kelsy Kurfirst
Sammi Locco
Jada Berkland
Maddie Solka
Antonia Durnil
Grace Levita
Nikki Baars
Emily Basara
Julie Galo
Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci
Petrina Chino
Bridget Shanahan
Katie McDonald
Brooke Stewart
Kelly Zehnder
Teagon Albert
Dylann Perrone
Brooke Buranosky
Alyssa Legarreta
Brianna Mulhearn
Rachel Krengel
Kelly Gustafson
Sarah Halm
Kaci Castino
Kyra McCue
Linnae Capuder
Katie Wah!
Kelly Ryser
Julia Cozzi
Bebe Haramaras
Regan Iffert
Dani Buoy
Karina Marin
Katie Graeb
Isabella Ostrowski
Julia Stadler
Colleen Kadowaki
Chelsey Aguilar
Marissa DiBenedetto
Emily Berlin
Emma Hoshino
Mychaela Guy
Taylor Salgado
Claire Embii
Samantha Sansweet
Grace Hogan
Chloe Capuder
Devon Ross
Haley Aichholzer

Robin Straus Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Yr.

School
Prairie Ridge
Lyons
Carmel
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
St. Charles Co-Op
Prairie Ridge
Warren
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
St. Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Conant
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Lake Park
Warren
Prairie Ridge
Deerfield
Carmel
Wheaton Warrenville Co-Op
Deerfield
Carmel
Lyons
Glenbrook South
Warren
Lake Park
Glenbrook South
Lyons
Lyons
Glenbrook South
Lyons
St. Charles Co-Op
Niles West
Warren
Conant
Glenbrook South
Carmel
Lake Park
Lake Park
Deerfield
Lake Forest
St. Charles Co-Op
Conant
Niles West
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Lake Park
St. Charles Co-Op
Niles West

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kylie Kruger
Katie Marquardt
Megan Wardeberg
Emilie Suray
Laura Blake
Tabatha Jeffers
Dana Hutter
Haley Melnick

Yr.

School
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Conant
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Warren
Niles West

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.650
9.600
9.450
9.400
9.250
9.250
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700

Score
7.650
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.150
7.050
6.850
6.100



